
2023-2024 Sugarloaf School

Staff Directory

Sugarloaf School Staff Room Ext Email Address

Alexander, Jennette 1207 50330 Jennett.Alexander@keysschools.com

Bass, Theresa Gym 50353 Theresa.Bass@keysschools.com

Brignola, Mike 1222 50313 Michael.Brignola@keysschools.com

Bunnenberg, Tara 7-201 50333 Tara.Bunnenberg@keysschools.com

Carlisle, Megan 7-206 50323 Megan.Carlisle@keysschools.com

Chase, Tamara 1214 50325 Tamara.Chase@keysschools.com

Cosmos,Stefanie 7-109 50370 Stefanie.Cosmos@keysschools.com

Curry, Gary 1227 50344 Gary.Curry@keysschools.com

Curry, Nancy 1202 50393 Nancy.Curry@keysschools.com

Dallas, Joe Band 50306 Joseph.Dallas@keysschools.com

Dall, Deana 2-108 50306 Deana.Dall@keysschools.com

Dameron, Cynthia Office- Book Keeper 50302 Cynthia.Dameron@keysschools.com

Danback, Mandy Office 50375 Mandy.Danback@keysschools.com

Deforrest, Donna 7-212 50334 Donna.Deforrest@keysschools.com

Depalma, Erin 1124 50368 Erin.Depalma@keysschools.com

Dunn, Crystel 7-204 50372 Crystel.Dunn@keysschools.com

Durden, Heather 7-106 50335 Heather.Durden@keysschools.com

Ellerbee, Alena 1119 50321 Alena.Ellerbee@keysschools.com

Fairbrother-Smith, Victoria 1220 50315 Victoria.Fairbrother-smith@keysschools.com

Graft, Lisa Clinic 50336 Lisa.Graft@keysschools.com

Graft, Michele Office 50305 Michele.Graft@keysschools.com

Harris, Callie 7-101 50328 Callie.Harris@keysschools.com

Herrera, Maria 7-103 50373 Maria.Herrera@keysschools.com

Hoyos Arroyave, Luis Cafeteria 50358 Luis.Hoyosarroyave@keysschools.com

Hoyt, Audrey 1102 50339 Audrey.Hoyt@keysschools.com

Jenison, Ginny 7-216 50397 Virginia.Jenison@keysschools.com

Joseph, Mary 7-116 50380 Mary.Joseph@keysschools.com

Klessens, Tabitha 2-111 50332 Tabitha.Klessens@keysschools.com

Kruzick, Carleigh 1121 50367 Carleigh.Kruzick@keysschools.com

Lyubenov, Viktor 1208 50383 Viktor.Lyubenov@keysschools.com

Lyons, Carly 7-112 50331 Carly.Lyons@keysschools.com

Massih, Antoine 2120 50314 Antoine.Massih@keysschools.com

McNaughton, Janet 7-215 50399 Janet.McNaughton@keysschools.com

Meier, Melissa 1212 50322 Melissa.Meier@keysschools.com

Niles, Jerri 7-110 50346 Jerri.Niles@keysschools.com

Osborn, Rachel 2-138 50381 Rachel.Osborn@keysschools.com

Paterson, Sam Media 50356 Samantha.Paterson@keysschools.com

Pettiford, Glenda 7-114 50376 Glenda.Pettiford@keysschools.com

Pomrink, Zachary 1211 50349 Zachary.Pomrink@keysschools.com

Reininger, Brian 1216 50384 Brian.Reininger@keysschools.com

Reuter, Christina (Hazuka) 7-202 50304 Christina.Reuter@keysschools.com

Roan, Tiffany 1132 50398 Tiffany.Roan@keysschools.com

Roy, Mike 1129 60369 Michael.Roy@keysschools.com

Russo, Jennifer 7-209 50337 Jennifer.Russo@keysschools.com

Sabbag, Michelle 1205 50308 Michelle.Sabbag@keysschools.com

Schneider, Jackie 7-210 50341 Jacqueline.Schneider@keysschools.com

Schultz, Barry 1211 50317 Barry.Schultz@keysschools.com

Sellner, Bonnie 1121-B 50357 Bonnie.Sellner@keysschools.com

Smith, Jessica 7-214 50371 Jessica.Smith1@keysschools.com

Steepy, Anna Maria 1219 50363 AnnaMaria.Steepy@keysschools.com

Stein, Michelle 7-203 50385 Michelle.Stein@keysschools.com

Stone, Lauren 2-208 50362 Lauren.Stone@keysschools.com

Stubblefield, Amy Front Desk 50300 Amy.Stubblefield@keysschools.com

Tyler, Trevor Office- Principal 50301 Trevor.Tyler@keysschools.com
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Vazquez, Lindsey Daycare 50318 Lindsey.Vazquez@keysschools.com

Vazquez, Megan 7-213 50379 Megan.Vazquez@keysschools.com

Vinson, Mindy Office Manager 50303 Melinda.Vinson@keysschools.com

Walden, Kevin Office- Assistant Principal 50316 Kevin.Walden@keysschools.com

Warchol. Racquel 1125 50340 Racquel.Warchol@keysschools.com

White, Cassy Transportation 50388 Cassandra.White@keysschools.com

Willis, Jack Gym 50326 Jack.White@keysschools.com

Wyker, Martha 7-104 50394 Martha.Wyker@keysschools.com
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